Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date
12/12/2025
11/12/2025
09/12/2025
08/12/2025
04/12/2025
03/12/2025
02/12/2025
01/12/2025
28/11/2025
27/11/2025
26/11/2025
25/11/2025
24/11/2025
21/11/2025
20/11/2025
19/11/2025
18/11/2025
17/11/2025
14/11/2025
13/11/2025
12/11/2025
11/11/2025
10/11/2025
07/11/2025
06/11/2025
05/11/2025
04/11/2025
03/11/2025
31/10/2025
30/10/2025
29/10/2025
28/10/2025
27/10/2025
24/10/2025
22/10/2025
21/10/2025
20/10/2025
17/10/2025
16/10/2025
15/10/2025
14/10/2025
10/10/2025
09/10/2025
08/10/2025
07/10/2025
06/10/2025
03/10/2025
02/10/2025
01/10/2025
30/09/2025
29/09/2025
26/09/2025
25/09/2025
24/09/2025
23/09/2025
22/09/2025

Fund Code
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A

NAV
22.5996
22.5987
22.5975
22.5969
22.5942
22.5936
22.5929
22.5923
22.5904
22.5896
22.5890
22.5884
22.5876
22.5859
22.5852
22.5846
22.5839
22.5833
22.5816
22.5808
22.5805
22.5799
22.5793
22.5775
22.5767
22.5760
22.5755
22.5749
22.5730
22.5722
22.5714
22.5707
22.5700
22.5682
22.5669
22.5663
22.5656
22.5637
22.5630
22.5625
22.5617
22.5589
22.5583
22.5577
22.5570
22.5561
22.5539
22.5531
22.5523
22.5515
22.5509
22.5485
22.5477
22.5467
22.5459
22.5452

Offer
22.5997
22.5988
22.5976
22.5970
22.5943
22.5937
22.5930
22.5924
22.5905
22.5897
22.5891
22.5885
22.5877
22.5860
22.5853
22.5847
22.5840
22.5834
22.5817
22.5809
22.5806
22.5800
22.5794
22.5776
22.5768
22.5761
22.5756
22.5750
22.5731
22.5723
22.5715
22.5708
22.5701
22.5683
22.5670
22.5664
22.5657
22.5638
22.5631
22.5626
22.5618
22.5590
22.5584
22.5578
22.5571
22.5562
22.5540
22.5532
22.5524
22.5516
22.5510
22.5486
22.5478
22.5468
22.5460
22.5453

Bid
22.5996
22.5987
22.5975
22.5969
22.5942
22.5936
22.5929
22.5923
22.5904
22.5896
22.5890
22.5884
22.5876
22.5859
22.5852
22.5846
22.5839
22.5833
22.5816
22.5808
22.5805
22.5799
22.5793
22.5775
22.5767
22.5760
22.5755
22.5749
22.5730
22.5722
22.5714
22.5707
22.5700
22.5682
22.5669
22.5663
22.5656
22.5637
22.5630
22.5625
22.5617
22.5589
22.5583
22.5577
22.5570
22.5561
22.5539
22.5531
22.5523
22.5515
22.5509
22.5485
22.5477
22.5467
22.5459
22.5452

NAV Size
62,865,488,009.99
63,774,131,803.86
64,113,067,977.98
64,339,266,601.34
64,665,695,750.67
64,633,858,471.23
64,417,928,114.63
64,473,500,836.14
64,080,015,478.57
64,205,728,809.45
66,020,214,454.98
66,303,015,596.69
65,736,098,055.41
65,388,415,209.72
65,090,375,931.99
64,009,580,126.89
63,953,185,978.09
63,403,220,357.16
63,432,541,733.98
64,234,596,460.76
64,015,654,214.35
64,179,921,536.23
63,034,705,698.46
62,673,696,220.06
62,717,424,473.45
62,762,830,410.78
61,319,851,187.69
61,121,967,442.03
60,887,111,759.06
61,262,237,242.31
62,117,169,794.23
62,165,296,947.32
62,063,795,196.82
62,138,617,663.61
62,022,025,483.90
61,751,550,689.56
57,810,887,979.70
57,797,306,616.08
56,620,918,208.76
56,764,283,798.15
54,911,361,007.74
55,044,670,983.98
55,863,212,006.12
56,521,457,896.15
56,524,083,712.89
56,911,679,710.13
56,843,747,208.77
57,033,724,004.03
57,037,746,792.55
56,430,705,217.36
56,290,627,117.97
55,713,847,374.66
56,129,707,587.04
57,158,795,830.41
57,089,793,129.96
57,022,795,167.09

NAV Change
0.0009
0.0012
0.0006
0.0027
0.0006
0.0007
0.0006
0.0019
0.0008
0.0006
0.0006
0.0008
0.0017
0.0007
0.0006
0.0007
0.0006
0.0017
0.0008
0.0003
0.0006
0.0006
0.0018
0.0008
0.0007
0.0005
0.0006
0.0019
0.0008
0.0008
0.0007
0.0007
0.0018
0.0013
0.0006
0.0007
0.0019
0.0007
0.0005
0.0008
0.0028
0.0006
0.0006
0.0007
0.0009
0.0022
0.0008
0.0008
0.0008
0.0006
0.0024
0.0008
0.0010
0.0008
0.0007
0.0023



Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date
19/09/2025
18/09/2025
17/09/2025
16/09/2025
15/09/2025
12/09/2025
11/09/2025
10/09/2025
09/09/2025
08/09/2025
05/09/2025
04/09/2025
03/09/2025
02/09/2025
01/09/2025
29/08/2025
28/08/2025
27/08/2025
26/08/2025
25/08/2025
22/08/2025
21/08/2025
20/08/2025
19/08/2025
18/08/2025
15/08/2025
14/08/2025
13/08/2025
08/08/2025
07/08/2025
06/08/2025
05/08/2025
04/08/2025
01/08/2025
31/07/2025
30/07/2025
29/07/2025
25/07/2025
24/07/2025
23/07/2025
22/07/2025
21/07/2025
18/07/2025
17/07/2025
16/07/2025
15/07/2025
14/07/2025
11/07/2025
09/07/2025
08/07/2025
07/07/2025
04/07/2025
03/07/2025
02/07/2025
01/07/2025
30/06/2025

Fund Code
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A

NAV
22.5429
22.5420
22.5412
22.5404
22.5395
22.5377
22.5369
22.5359
22.5353
22.5344
22.5318
22.5309
22.5299
22.5291
22.5284
22.5261
22.5254
22.5244
22.5236
22.5228
22.5208
22.5201
22.5194
22.5187
22.5181
22.5159
22.5150
22.5140
22.5103
22.5096
22.5086
22.5078
22.5070
22.5048
22.5045
22.5032
22.5026
22.4997
22.4994
22.4985
22.4976
22.4967
22.4944
22.4935
22.4924
22.4914
22.4906
22.4881
22.4859
22.4853
22.4843
22.4823
22.4815
22.4802
22.4793
22.4784

Offer
22.5430
22.5421
22.5413
22.5405
22.5396
22.5378
22.5370
22.5360
22.5354
22.5345
22.5319
22.5310
22.5300
22.5292
22.5285
22.5262
22.5255
22.5245
22.5237
22.5229
22.5209
22.5202
22.5195
22.5188
22.5182
22.5160
22.5151
22.5141
22.5104
22.5097
22.5087
22.5079
22.5071
22.5049
22.5046
22.5033
22.5027
22.4998
22.4995
22.4986
22.4977
22.4968
22.4945
22.4936
22.4925
22.4915
22.4907
22.4882
22.4860
22.4854
22.4844
22.4824
22.4816
22.4803
22.4794
22.4785

Bid
22.5429
22.5420
22.5412
22.5404
22.5395
22.5377
22.5369
22.5359
22.5353
22.5344
22.5318
22.5309
22.5299
22.5291
22.5284
22.5261
22.5254
22.5244
22.5236
22.5228
22.5208
22.5201
22.5194
22.5187
22.5181
22.5159
22.5150
22.5140
22.5103
22.5096
22.5086
22.5078
22.5070
22.5048
22.5045
22.5032
22.5026
22.4997
22.4994
22.4985
22.4976
22.4967
22.4944
22.4935
22.4924
22.4914
22.4906
22.4881
22.4859
22.4853
22.4843
22.4823
22.4815
22.4802
22.4793
22.4784

NAV Size
56,891,003,830.07
57,723,347,898.90
56,036,639,368.85
54,774,096,640.97
54,515,117,427.56
54,798,953,598.32
55,329,804,691.54
56,660,185,902.89
53,768,407,627.89
54,578,624,644.85
54,586,542,373.32
54,408,692,992.62
54,343,652,311.01
55,130,691,434.50
55,828,985,884.28
55,594,356,718.62
55,818,319,785.22
56,111,067,936.48
56,826,903,647.32
57,297,903,560.06
57,176,534,036.51
58,152,368,250.75
59,764,019,735.18
55,902,759,293.97
56,145,534,738.32
55,431,926,459.20
56,442,126,970.81
56,652,373,787.89
55,564,155,222.74
56,027,570,079.50
56,167,738,386.37
56,300,997,251.75
56,286,280,417.78
56,128,851,220.92
56,677,197,802.28
55,347,410,446.37
55,396,901,970.34
55,262,839,458.11
55,905,666,486.68
57,144,061,355.16
55,652,064,261.53
56,946,878,505.11
56,729,223,624.73
57,129,012,514.28
57,265,672,126.43
55,832,354,598.11
55,927,050,786.21
55,887,639,629.86
56,420,879,484.93
56,653,094,948.48
56,408,226,479.39
56,645,964,920.37
56,671,497,236.88
56,532,454,413.66
56,042,070,411.49
55,618,285,596.22

NAV Change
0.0009
0.0008
0.0008
0.0009
0.0018
0.0008
0.0010
0.0006
0.0009
0.0026
0.0009
0.0010
0.0008
0.0007
0.0023
0.0007
0.0010
0.0008
0.0008
0.0020
0.0007
0.0007
0.0007
0.0006
0.0022
0.0009
0.0010
0.0037
0.0007
0.0010
0.0008
0.0008
0.0022
0.0003
0.0013
0.0006
0.0029
0.0003
0.0009
0.0009
0.0009
0.0023
0.0009
0.0011
0.0010
0.0008
0.0025
0.0022
0.0006
0.0010
0.0020
0.0008
0.0013
0.0009
0.0009
0.0027



Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date
27/06/2025
26/06/2025
25/06/2025
24/06/2025
23/06/2025
20/06/2025
19/06/2025
18/06/2025
17/06/2025
16/06/2025
13/06/2025
12/06/2025

Fund Code
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A
KFSPLUS-A

NAV
22.4757
22.4754
22.4742
22.4732
22.4719
22.4696
22.4688
22.4682
22.4673
22.4667
22.4643
22.4632

Offer
22.4758
22.4755
22.4743
22.4733
22.4720
22.4697
22.4689
22.4683
22.4674
22.4668
22.4644
22.4633

Bid
22.4757
22.4754
22.4742
22.4732
22.4719
22.4696
22.4688
22.4682
22.4673
22.4667
22.4643
22.4632

NAV Size
55,653,518,492.47
56,380,358,891.25
56,526,902,210.68
56,767,284,445.71
56,663,055,343.07
56,646,972,297.65
56,629,093,154.56
56,687,839,779.70
56,205,735,657.66
56,246,581,102.13
56,218,581,477.27
56,703,945,911.04

NAV Change
0.0003
0.0012
0.0010
0.0013
0.0023
0.0008
0.0006
0.0009
0.0006
0.0024
0.0011
0.0008



	Sheet1



